
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 
12 
8 
2 
9 

Name 

WALTINHO 

SAULO 

NINJA 

CLAUDIO 

BONECAO 

Car Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

Nat/State 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

Total Tm 

12:09.069 

12:26.205 

12:26.360 

13:30.777 

9:30.008 

Diff 

17.136 

17.291 

1:21.708 

2 Laps 

Gap 

17.136 

0.155 

1:04.417 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:19.462 

1:20.901 

1:20.677 

1:26.344 

1:19.368 

In Lap 

6 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.136 

Avg. Speed 

136,387 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.368 

Best Speed 

139,205 

Best Lap by 

9 - BONECAO 

Printed: 17/06/2023 17:21:48 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

VELOX ETAPA #1 

SENIOR 

Corrida 1 SENIOR 

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:07:44 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

17/06/2023 16:20 


