

## **VELOX** ETAPA#1

## 17/Junho/2023



Sorted on Laps **VELOX ETAPA #1** 

**SENIOR** Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km

**Corrida 1 SENIOR** 17/06/2023 16:20

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:07:44

Pos	No.	Name		Car Laps	Nat/S	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	7	WALTINHO		9	SEN	12:09.069			1:19.462	6
2	12	SAULO		9	SEN	12:26.205	17.136	17.136	1:20.901	4
3	8	NINJA		9	SEN	12:26.360	17.291	0.155	1:20.677	4
4	2	CLAUDIO		9	SEN	13:30.777	1:21.708	1:04.417	1:26.344	1
5	9	BONECAO		7	SEN	9:30.008	2 Laps	2 Laps	1:19.368	3
			A5			- C	*	VL	7	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
17.136	136.387	1:19.368	139.205	9 - BONECAO	



Printed: 17/06/2023 17:21:48

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

**Licensed to: FASTCRONO**